
Date Event Venue

Sun 20th March NSW Mountain Running Championships Mt Canobolas, Orange, NSW

Sun 3rd April Greater Fitness 5 Wollongong, NSW

Sun 10th April Greater Dubbo Fun Run Dubbo NSW

Sat 16th April NSW Novice Championships Scarborough Park, Hawthorne Street, Ramsgate, NSW

Sat 7th May Greater Sydney:10 - NSW 10km Road Race Championships SOPAC, Sydney Olympic Park, NSW

Sun 22nd May Greater Nowra Fun Run Nowra Showground, Scenic Dr, Nowra, NSW 

Sun 22nd May Greater Parkes Fun Run Harrison Park, Parkes, NSW

Sun 22nd May NSW Team Walks Championships TBC

Sat 28th May NSW Cross Country Relay Championships Miranda Park, The Kingsway, NSW

Sat 25th June NSW Cross Country Championships Browns Mountain Rd, Nowra, NSW

Sun 26th June NSW Short Walks Championships Charker Drive, Harrington Lake, Narellan, NSW

Sun 26th  June Greater Casino Fun Run Queen Elizabeth Park, Hartley St, Casino, NSW 

Sat 16th July NSW Road Relay Championships Newcastle University, Ourimbah Campus, Central Coast, NSW

Sun 24th July NSW Long Walks Championships TBC

Sat 30th July NSW Short Course Cross Country Championships Integral Energy Park, Darkes Rd, Brownsville, NSW

Sun 28th August NSW Half Marathon Championships SOPAC, Sydney Olympic Park, NSW

Sun 25th September Greater Raymond Terrace Fun Run Vi Barnett Field, Kangaroo St, Raymond Terrace 

Sun 18th September NSW Marathon Championships Bradfield Park, Milson's Point, NSW

Sun 2nd October Greater Goulburn Fun Run Carr Conroy Park, Forbes St, Goulburn, NSW 

Sun 23rd October Fernleigh 15 - NSW 15km Road Race Championships St Pius X High School, Park Ave, Adamstown, NSW

Sun 6th November Greater Armidale Fun Run Harris Park, Kirkwood St, Armidale, NSW 
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